Lighttogo
HighBay_SpecSheet_LighttoGo  08/17  page 1 of 3
Ordering guide 						      Example: FBX24LL40-UNV
Family Lumen Package Source Color Temperature Voltage
PFBX L    – UNV   –
PFBX	 High Bay LED 16L	 16,000 nominal delivered lumens
24L	 24,000 nominal delivered lumens
L	 LED 40	 4000K (CRI 80)
50	 5000K (CRI 80)
UNV	 Universal voltage 120-277V
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps: 	 Qty:
Notes:
The Philips High Bay provides versatility in form and function.
This luminaire can be used in many different applications ranging
from warehouses to retail outlets. Compact and economical, these
fixtures help you save energy without sacrificing light output.
Predicted L70 Lifetime
•	� 40°C Ambient  > 100,000 hours
(based upon LED manufacturer’s supplied LM-80 data and in-situ laboratory testing)
16,000 & 24,000 lms
Industrial
High Bay
Accessories (order separately)
PFBX CHAIN KIT	 54" chains & V brackets
PFBX-GRIP5	 5' cables & V brackets
PFBX-GRIP10	 10' cables & V brackets
PFBX-PENHGR	� Pendant hanger (adds 3" to height)
PWG-FBX-2W	 Wire guard
Lighttogo
HighBay_SpecSheet_LighttoGo  08/17  page 2 of 3
Application
•	This luminaire can be used to illuminate
retail, cold storage, manufacturing,
warehousing and many other large indoor
spaces with control and precision.
Construction/Finish
•	Metal housing and reflectors provide
excellent thermal transfer to extend
component life.
•	End holes to attach V bracket for chain or
cable hanging.
•	May be cable, chain, or pendant mounted.
•	7/8" K.O. at each end of luminaire for wiring
or motion detector.
•	Polyester powder finish for excellent impact
and corrosion resistance.
•	LED light engines and drivers are field
replaceable.
•	5 Year Limited Warranty.
•	Components are RoHS compliant.
•	Listed by ETL to meet UL 1598 standards for
damp location
and -35°C to 40°C ambient.
•	Dimming drivers are standard. Control is
0-10V DC.
•	DLC Listing for most variations.  Please
check the DLC Qualified Products List to
confirm (www.designlights.org/QPL).
•	4KV surge protection standard.
High Bay LED
16,000 & 24,000 lms
 14-3/4"
(375 mm)
23-7/8"
(606 mm)
23-7/8"
(606 mm)
14-3/4"
(375 mm)